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Budget 2020

Indtaegter
Kontingent
Formue pr. 01.01-2020

Udgifter
Administration
Gadelys (drift og vedligehold)
- drift
- vedligehold og forsikring
Forsikring (arbejdsskade/ansvar)
Vedligehold omrade
(havemand inkl. Redskaber,
benzin, olie mv. )
- renovering legeplads/plaener
(legetarn/bordbaenkesaet)

Snerydning
Hensaettelser - opsparingskonto
Formue pr. 31.12.2020

90.000,00
94.157,99
184.157,99
3.500,00

6.500,00
16.500,00 23.000,00
3.700,00

20.000,00
50.000,00 70.000,00
5.000,00

0,00
78.957,99

184.157,99




